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Cleethorpes, 
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to Manchester Airport
From 09 December 2018 to 18 May 2019
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Train Doors Close Up to 
60 Seconds Before Departure

  TP   Service operated by TransPennine Express
  NT   Service operated by Northern
  EM   Service operated by East Midlands Trains
  MO  Service operates on Monday only
  MX   Service operates Tuesday to Saturday only
  SO   Service operates on Saturday only
   SX   Service operates Monday to Friday only

   A   Also calls at Althorpe 0552, Crowle 0558, 
Thorne South 0606, Hatfield & Stainforth 0612 
and Rotherham Central 0646c

   B   Also calls at Gatley 1718
   L   To Liverpool Lime Street

    a    Arrival time
    c    Saturdays departs 0721
    d    Departure time
    e    Monday to Friday departs 1 minute later
    f     Saturday arrives 1831
    g    Monday to Friday arrives 0828
    j     Monday to Friday departs 1740
    k    Monday to Friday departs 1840
   m    Saturday arrives 2204
    n    Saturday arrives 1725
    r     Monday to Friday arrives 2 minutes earlier
   w    Saturday departs 2 minutes later

                                                   TP       TP       TP       TP      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT
                                                       MX      MO                             L       A                   L                   SO       SX       L                              L                              L                              L                              L                   SO

                  Cleethorpes    CLE  d                                                            0505                          0624                                      0724                          0824                          0924                          1024                          1124       
               Grimsby Town   GMB  d                                                            0513                          0632                                      0732                          0832                          0932                          1032                          1132       
                      Habrough   HAB  d                                                                                               0642                                      0742                          0842                                                             1042                                          
                       Barnetby    BTB  d                                                            0530                          0651                                      0751                          0851                          0951                          1051                          1151       
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d                                                            0547                          0708                                      0808                          0908                          1008                          1108                          1208       
                     Doncaster   DON  a                                                             0623                          0738                                      0839                          0938                          1039                          1138                          1240       
                     Doncaster   DON  d                                     0538               0623                          0742                                      0842                          0942                          1042                          1142                          1242       
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d                                     0600               0654                          0759                                      0901                          1001                          1102                          1202                          1302       
                       Sheffield    SHF  a                                      0608               0707                          0806                                      0908                          1008                          1109                          1208                          1308       
                       Sheffield    SHF  d   0325   0345   0511   0609  0618w  0708  0712w  0732   0808   0813   0833   0842   0911   0914   0940   1010   1014   1040   1111   1114  1140e  1211   1214  1240e  1311   1314
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d                                     0615  0625w  0714  0720c  0739   0814   0820                                      0921                          1021                          1121                          1221                          1321
                      Stockport    SPT  a                                      0653  0726r  0753               0825   0853                          0925   0952               1025   1052               1125   1152               1225   1252               1325   1352       
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  a   0452   0435   0603   0702   0739   0803  0833g  0837   0902   0931   0943   0937   1002   1033   1037   1102   1133   1137   1202   1233   1237   1302   1333f   1337   1402   1431
      Manchester Airport    MIA  a   0512   0512   0625   0726               0826                          0926                                      1026                          1126                          1226                          1326                          1426       

                                                   TP       NT       TP       NT       TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP
                                                                                                                            L                              L                              L                              L                              L                              L                              L         

                  Cleethorpes    CLE  d                                                                                   0924                          1024                          1124                          1224                          1324                          1424                          1524
               Grimsby Town   GMB  d                                                                                   0932                          1032                          1132                          1232                          1332                          1432                          1532
                      Habrough   HAB  d                                                                                                                      1042                                                             1242                                                             1442                              
                       Barnetby    BTB  d                                                                                   0951                          1051                          1151                          1251                          1351                          1451                          1551
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d                                                                                   1009                          1108                          1208                          1308                          1408                          1508                          1608
                     Doncaster   DON  a                                                                                    1039                          1138                          1238                          1338                          1438                          1538                          1638
                     Doncaster   DON  d                                                 0945                          1043                          1143                          1243                          1344                          1444                          1543                          1642
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d                                                 1005                          1102                          1202                          1301                          1402                          1502                          1602                          1702
                       Sheffield    SHF  a                                                 1012                          1110                          1208                          1307                          1408                          1508                          1608                          1709
                       Sheffield    SHF  d   0751   0814   0911   0914   1014   1017   1041   1111   1114   1139   1211   1214   1239   1311   1314   1338   1411   1414   1437   1511   1514   1543   1611   1614   1639   1711
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d              0820               0921               1023   1048               1121                          1223                          1320                          1420                          1520                          1620                   
                      Stockport    SPT  a   0832               0952                                      1126   1156               1225   1252               1325   1352               1426   1453               1525   1553               1625   1653               1728   1753
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  a   0842  0934c 1003c  1033   1103   1134   1137  1210c 1243v  1237  1304v  1334   1337   1402   1433   1437   1503   1533   1537   1602   1633   1637   1702   1734   1738   1803
      Manchester Airport    MIA  a   0904              1027e              1126                          1227                          1326                          1426                          1526                          1626                          1726                          1826

                                                   NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT       TP       NT
                                                                   L                              L                              L                   L                                                       

                  Cleethorpes    CLE  d                          1624                          1725                          1827                          1924               2024
               Grimsby Town   GMB  d                          1632                          1733                          1835                          1932               2032
                      Habrough   HAB  d                          1642                          1743                                                                                    2042
                       Barnetby    BTB  d                          1651                          1752                          1854                          1951               2051
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d                          1708                          1809                          1908                          2008               2108
                     Doncaster   DON  a                          1738                          1839                          1941                          2038               2138
                     Doncaster   DON  d                          1743                          1844                          1942                          2042               2144
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d                          1802                          1903                          2002                          2102               2202
                       Sheffield    SHF  a                          1808                          1909                          2008                          2108               2210
                       Sheffield    SHF  d   1714   1744   1811   1814   1837   1911   1914   1935   2011   2014   2035   2111   2132   2213   2216
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d   1720                          1820                          1920                          2020                                                 2222
                      Stockport    SPT  a               1825   1853               1925   1953               2026   2053               2125   2156               2303       
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  a   1833   1837   1903   1933   1937   2004   2032   2038   2103   2133   2137   2205   2234   2316   2336
      Manchester Airport    MIA  a                          1926                          2026                          2126                          2226                              

Notes for Monday to Saturday

Cleethorpes, Doncaster and Sheffield to Manchester Airport Monday to Saturday Cleethorpes, Doncaster and Sheffield to Manchester Airport Sunday

We do our best to make sure the information 
in this timetable is correct. Whilst every care 
has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the
information contained in this leaflet, we can 
accept no liability for any inaccuracies and 

reserve the right to change information without
further notice.
Some services in the timetable may change 
to allow for bank holiday arrangements or
engineering works.

You can always obtain details of these changes
from your nearest staffed station, by calling
National Rail Enquiries on 03457 48 49 50 
or by visiting nationalrail.co.uk

                                                   NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      NT       TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      EM      TP
                                                        SX       L                              L                   SO       L       SX       B                   L                              L                             L                              L                              SX       SO

                  Cleethorpes    CLE  d                          1224                          1324                                      1424                          1524                          1624                          1724                          1827                                      1924
               Grimsby Town   GMB  d                          1232                          1332                                      1432                          1532                          1632                          1732                          1835                                      1932
                      Habrough   HAB  d                          1242                                                                        1442                                                             1642                          1742                                                                        1942
                       Barnetby    BTB  d                          1251                          1351                                      1451                          1551                          1651                          1751                          1854                                      1951
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d                          1308                          1408                                      1508                          1608                          1708                          1808                          1908                                      2008
                     Doncaster   DON  a                          1338                          1438                                      1538                          1638                          1738                          1838                          1941                                      2038
                     Doncaster   DON  d                          1342                          1442                                      1542                          1642                          1742                          1842                          1942                                      2042
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d                          1402                          1502                                      1602                          1702                          1802                          1902                          2002                                      2104
                       Sheffield    SHF  a                          1408                          1508                                      1608                          1708                          1808                          1908                          2008                                      2109
                       Sheffield    SHF  d   1314   1340   1411   1414  1440e  1511   1514   1540   1545   1611   1614   1640   1711   1714   1738j   1811   1814  1837k  1911   1914   1940   2011   2014   2031   2034   2111
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d                                     1421                          1521                                      1621                          1721                          1821                          1921                          2021                              
                      Stockport    SPT  a               1425   1452               1525   1552               1625               1652               1725   1752               1825   1852               1925   1952               2025   2052               2125   2119   2152
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  a   1433   1437   1503   1533   1537   1602   1631   1637   1703   1702   1731   1737   1802   1831   1837   1902   1933   1937   2003   2033   2037   2104   2127   2136   2129 2208m
      Manchester Airport    MIA  a                          1526                          1626                                     1726n                         1826                          1926                          2026                          2126                                          

  TP   Service operated by TransPennine Express
  NT   Service operated by Northern 
  EM   Service operated by East Midlands Trains

   L   To Liverpool Lime Street

    a    Arrival time
    c    From 31 March 2019 arrives 1 minute earlier
    d    Departure time
    e    Until 24 March 2019 arrives 1025
    v    From 31 March 2019 arrives 2 minutes earlier

For the complete timetable between Doncaster and Sheffield 
see Northern timetables 23 and 30.

Notes for Sunday

                                                   NT       TP       NT      NT      NT
                                                                              SO       SX       SX

                  Cleethorpes    CLE  d              2024                              
               Grimsby Town   GMB  d              2032                              
                      Habrough   HAB  d                                                     
                       Barnetby    BTB  d              2051                              
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d              2108                              
                     Doncaster   DON  a               2138                              
                     Doncaster   DON  d              2142                              
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d              2202                              
                       Sheffield    SHF  a               2208                              
                       Sheffield    SHF  d   2114   2211   2224   2247   2327
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d                          2231   2254   2334
                      Stockport    SPT  a              2254r                          0026
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  a   2233   2303   2341   0015   0035
      Manchester Airport    MIA  a              2326r                              
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Safety Information
The safety of our customers is the top priority for TransPennine Express.

All our trains display customer safety notices which provide details of what to do 
in an emergency and where safety equipment is located. 

Please familiarise yourself with this information when you travel.
If you do have a safety concern when travelling on our trains please bring it 
to the attention of the Conductor or write to our Customer Relations Team.

If there is no immediate danger, await instructions from the on-train sta�.

If        is not 
possible, once 
the train is 
stationary, 
leave through 
the external 
passenger 
doors.

When leaving the train, be aware 
of other trains, the distance to the 
ground and the potential hazards. 

Remain on the train, move to 
another carriage if necessary.
If the door does not open automatically, 
pull the door to force it open.

1

2

3

• Part of the National Rail Network •

Useful Numbers
Customer Relations Feedback 0345 600 1671
If you have any comments about our services please give us a call or
email us at tpecustomer.relations@firstgroup.com
A minicom facility is also available. Please call 0800 107 2061

Lost Property 0345 600 1672
Assisted Travel 0800 107 2149
Call this number if you need any help at our stations or travelling on our trains.

Group Travel 0345 600 1674
If you're travelling in a big group you may be able to get a discount!

British Transport Police: Railwatch
For non emergencies, contact BTP on 0800 40 50 40 or text 61016
In an emergency call 999

National Rail Enquiries 03457 48 49 50
Call for Train times and prices.

Train Tracker 0871 200 4950
Call for live arrival / departure information over the phone
*(Calls to all numbers listed above cost a maximum of 10p per minute from a BT landline,
(0800 numbers are free) calls from other operators and mobiles may be higher.)

Remember
Setting out on holiday can be stressful. So we recommend that you make
sure you plan to arrive at your airport at least 2½ hours before your flight
time to allow time for airport security and possible check-in queues.

Part of the National Rail Network

                                                   NT       TP       TP       NT      NT       TP       TP       NT      NT       TP       NT       TP       NT       TP      EM      NT       TP       NT      EM      TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP
                                                                   A       B       X       Y       A       B       Y       X                                                                N                                         N                   N                              N                     

      Manchester Airport    MIA  d              0749   0735b                          0846   0835b                          0956               1055               1156                          1256                          1356                          1456                          1556
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  d   0742  0812c  0812   0831   0845   0910   0910   0931   0945   1014   1045   1119  1142e  1219   1243   1245f   1319   1342   1343   1419   1443   1445   1519   1542   1545   1619
                      Stockport    SPT  d             0822c  0822                          0918   0918                          1023               1129               1228   1255               1328               1351   1428   1454               1528   1553               1628
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d   0858                          0941   0956                          1042   1055               1155               1255                          1355               1450                                      1555                          1655       
                       Sheffield    SHF  a   0904   0908   0908   0948   1002   1008   1008   1048   1102   1105   1202   1209   1302   1308   1337   1402   1408   1459   1437   1508   1535   1602   1608   1637   1702   1708
                       Sheffield    SHF  d              0910   0910                          1010   1010                          1110               1210               1310                          1410                          1510                          1610                          1710
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d              0916   0916                          1016   1016                          1116               1216               1316                          1416                          1516                          1616                          1716
                     Doncaster   DON  a               0936   0936                          1036   1036                          1136               1234               1334                          1434                          1535                          1634                          1734
                     Doncaster   DON  d              0938   0938                          1038   1038                          1139               1237               1337                          1437                          1537                          1637                          1737
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d              1004   1004                          1104   1104                          1205               1303               1403                          1503                          1603                          1703                          1803
                       Barnetby    BTB  d              1018   1019                          1120   1121                          1217               1318               1418                          1518                          1618                          1718                          1818
                      Habrough   HAB  d              1027   1027                                                                        1228                                      1426                                                             1627                                                             1826
               Grimsby Town   GMB  a               1040   1040                          1143   1144                          1238               1339               1441                          1539                          1641                          1739                          1841
                  Cleethorpes    CLE  a               1053   1053                          1156   1156                          1253               1351               1453                          1551                          1653                          1751                          1853

                                                   NT       TP       NT      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT
                                                                                          SX                   N       SO                  N                              N       SX       SO                  N                              N                              N                              N         

      Manchester Airport    MIA  d              0555                          0655                          0753                          0853                                      0953                          1053                          1153                          1253                   
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  d   0546   0617   0638   0711   0718   0742   0749   0819   0843   0849   0919   0942   0940   0949   1019  1042c  1049   1119   1142   1149   1219   1242   1249   1319   1342   1349
                      Stockport    SPT  d   0556   0626                          0728  0754c              0828   0854               0928   0954                          1028   1054               1128   1154               1228   1254               1328   1354       
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d   0650               0757   0824   0803   0828   0858                          0958                          1058   1058                          1158                          1258                          1358                          1458
                       Sheffield    SHF  a   0656  0708v  0804   0832   0809  0835r  0905   0908  0935n  1005   1008  1034n  1104   1105   1108   1135   1204   1208   1235  1305r  1308  1334n  1404   1408   1435f  1505r
                       Sheffield    SHF  d              0708z                         0810                          0910                          1010                                      1110                          1210                          1310                          1410                   
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d              0714                          0816                          0916                          1016                                      1116                          1216                          1316                          1416                   
                     Doncaster   DON  a               0733                          0838                          0937                          1034                                      1134                          1234                          1334                          1434                   
                     Doncaster   DON  d              0733                          0840                          0939                          1037                                      1137                          1237                          1337                          1437                   
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d              0800                          0906                          1005                          1107                                      1203                          1303                          1403                          1503                   
                       Barnetby    BTB  d             0816e                         0921                          1020                          1121                                      1218                          1318                          1418                          1518                   
                      Habrough   HAB  d              0828                                                             1028                                                                        1226                                                             1426                                                     
               Grimsby Town   GMB  a               0844                          0939                          1041                          1141                                      1239                          1337                          1439                          1537                   
                  Cleethorpes    CLE  a               0854                          0953                          1055                          1153                                      1253                          1351                          1453                          1551                   

  TP   Service operated by TransPennine Express
  NT   Service operated by Northern 
  EM   Service operated by East Midlands Trains
   A   Until 10 February and from 31 March 2019
   B   From 17 February to 24 March 2019
   C   Also calls at Burnage 2102 and 

Mauldeth Road 2105
   D   Also calls at Burnage 2203 and 

Mauldeth Road 2206
   G   To Nottingham
   N   To Norwich
   X   From 31 March 2019
   Y   Until 24 March 2019
    a    Arrival time
    b    Departure time by Rail Replacement coach.

Change at Manchester Piccadilly
    c    From 31 March 2019

departs 1 minute later
    d    Departure time
    e    Until 24 March 2019 departs 1145
    f     Until 24 March 2019 departs 1252

                                                   TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP       NT      NT
                                                                   N                              N                              N                            SOG   SXG                            N                              G       SX       SO                  G                  A       SO       SX

      Manchester Airport    MIA  d   1353                          1453                          1553                          1653                                      1753                          1853                                      1953                          2053                   
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  d   1419   1442   1449   1519   1542   1549   1619   1642   1649   1719   1742   1742   1749   1819   1842   1849   1919   1942   1949   1949   2019  2042c  2049   2119   2119   2119
                      Stockport    SPT  d   1428   1454               1528   1554               1628   1654               1728   1754   1754               1828   1854               1928  1954c                         2028  2054c              2128                   
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d                          1558                          1658               1731   1800   1804               1840   1858   1903               1958   2003               2048   2058   2103               2155   2203   2220   2246
                       Sheffield    SHF  a   1508  1534n  1604   1608  1635r  1704   1708   1739f   1806   1810   1837   1848   1906f   1909  1935n  2005   2009  2037g  2055   2105   2109   2135   2205   2210   2227   2252
                       Sheffield    SHF  d   1510                          1610                          1710                          1811                                      1911                          2011                                      2111                          2211                   
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d   1516                          1616                          1716                          1817                                      1917                          2017                                      2117                          2217                   
                     Doncaster   DON  a   1534                          1634                          1734                         1836r                                     1937                          2035                                      2146                          2236                   
                     Doncaster   DON  d   1537                          1637                          1738                          1838                                      1937                          2036                                      2148                          2237                   
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d   1603                          1703                          1807                          1908                                      2003                          2103                                      2214                          2311                   
                       Barnetby    BTB  d   1618                          1718                          1822                          1925                                      2018                          2118                                      2229                          2326                   
                      Habrough   HAB  d   1626                                                             1830                                                                                                           2126                                      2237                          2334                   
               Grimsby Town   GMB  a   1639                          1737                          1843                          1945                                      2037                          2139                                      2250                          2347                   
                  Cleethorpes    CLE  a   1653                          1751                          1855                          1957                                      2051                          2153                                      2304                          0001                   

                                                   EM      TP      EM      TP
                                                     SOG     B       G       SX

      Manchester Airport    MIA  d              2153               2330
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  d   2141   2219   2228   2350
                      Stockport    SPT  d   2152               2238       
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d                          2328       
                       Sheffield    SHF  a   2231   2309   2335   0121
                       Sheffield    SHF  d              2310                   
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d                                          
                     Doncaster   DON  a               2352                   
                     Doncaster   DON  d                                          
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d                                          
                       Barnetby    BTB  d                                          
                      Habrough   HAB  d                                          
               Grimsby Town   GMB  a                                          
                  Cleethorpes    CLE  a                                          

                                                   EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP      EM      NT       TP       NT      EM      TP       NT      EM      TP       TP
                                                        N                              G                              N                              G                                         G       C                  G       D         

      Manchester Airport    MIA  d                          1656                          1756                          1856                          1956                          2055                          2156   2256
  Manchester Piccadilly   MAN  d   1642   1645   1719   1742   1745   1819   1842   1845   1919   1942   1945   2018   2042   2043   2119   2145   2211   2219   2320
                      Stockport    SPT  d   1654               1728   1754               1828   1853               1928   1954               2028               2053   2128               2230   2227   2328
            Dore and Totley   DOR  d              1755   1803               1855   1903               1955   2003               2055   2103                          2205   2255   2318                   
                       Sheffield    SHF  a   1735   1801   1809   1836   1902   1909   1935   2002   2009   2035   2102   2109   2159   2134   2211   2302   2326   2309   0014
                       Sheffield    SHF  d                          1811                          1911                          2011                          2111                          2212                          2311       
                  Meadowhall   MHS  d                          1817                          1917                          2017                          2117                          2218                                          
                     Doncaster   DON  a                          1835                          1935                          2035                          2135                          2236                          2340       
                     Doncaster   DON  d                          1837                          1937                          2037                          2137                          2239                                          
                   Scunthorpe    SCU  d                          1903                          2003                          2103                          2203                          2305                                          
                       Barnetby    BTB  d                          1918                          2018                          2118                          2218                          2320                                          
                      Habrough   HAB  d                                                                                               2126                          2226                          2328                                          
               Grimsby Town   GMB  a                          1939                          2039                          2141                          2241                          2343                                          
                  Cleethorpes    CLE  a                          1951                          2051                          2153                          2253                          2353                                          

Notes for Sunday

  TP   Service operated by TransPennine Express
  NT   Service operated by Northern
  EM   Service operated by East Midlands Trains
  SO   Service operates on Saturday only
   SX   Service operates Monday to Friday only

   A   Also calls at Burnage 2100k, Mauldeth Road 2103k, 
Kirk Sandall 2242, Hatfield & Stainforth 2247, 
Thorne South 2251, Crowle 2300 and Althorpe 2305

   B   Also calls at Burnage 2200 and Mauldeth Road 2203
   G   To Nottingham
   N   To Norwich

    a    Arrival time
    c     Saturday departs 1 minute later
    d    Departure time
    e     Saturday departs 0820
    f     Saturday arrives 2 minutes earlier
    g    Saturday arrives 2034
    n    Saturday arrives 1 minute earlier
    r     Monday to Friday arrives 1 minute earlier
    v     Monday to Friday arrives 0706
    z     Saturday departs 0710

Notes for Monday to Saturday

Manchester Airport to Sheffield, Doncaster and Cleethorpes SundayManchester Airport to Sheffield, Doncaster and Cleethorpes Monday to Saturday

Catch a movie or an episode of your favourite show when you jump on one of our newly 
refurbished trains. All thanks to Exstream, our brilliant new onboard entertainment. 
Available through our app, Exstream is jam packed with Hollywood blockbusters and 
those TV shows everyone’s banging on about. Exstream is complimentary to use on your 
tablet or phone - and won’t eat up any of your mobile data.

DOWNLOAD THE  
TPEXPRESS APP TODAY

TransPennine Express onboard entertainment Exstream, is available via the TransPennine Express App. Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of 
Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc. 
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